© 2007 Emerson Network Power Energy Systems,
North America, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and a service mark
of Emerson Electric Co. Emerson Network Power is a division
of Emerson Electric Co.
Printed in USA
Emerson Network Power
Energy Systems
4350 Weaver Parkway, Warrenville, IL 60555
Toll Free: 800-800-1280 (USA and Canada)
Telephone: 440-246-6999   Fax: 440-246-4876
EmersonNetworkPower.com/OSP
�
Outside Plant for
Business-Critical Continuity
Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling business-
critical continuity.
•	 AC Power
•	 Connectivity
•	 DC Power
•	 Embedded Computing
	 Embedded Power
•	 Monitoring
•	 Outside Plant
•	 Power Switching & Controls
•	 Precision Cooling
•	 Racks & Integrated Cabinets
•	 Services
•	 Surge Protection
UP35MY DC226UP33GN3 UP37Y
(BD Series Clos)
UP35 (G or Y)UP33YLL
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Catalog 	 Part
Number	 Number	 Description	 Height	 Width
UP33GL_*		  Letters, 40 pcs. of same letter A-Z, white on green	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33GN_*		  Numbers, 40 pcs. of same number 0-9, white on green	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33YL_*		  Letters, 40 pcs. of same letter A-Z, black on yellow	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33YN_*		  Numbers, 40 pcs. of same number 0-9, black on yellow	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33GLAZ	 F600620	 Decal kit letters, 40 per pack of A-Z, white on green	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33GN09	 F600890	 Decal kit numbers, 40 per pack of 0-9, white on green	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33YLAZ	 F601010	 Decal kit letters, 40 per pack of A-Z, black on yellow	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33YN09	 F601280	 Decal kit numbers, 40 per pack of 0-9, black on yellow	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33YLDASH	 F601050	 Decal, dash, 40 per pack, black on yellow	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP33GLDASH	 F600660	 Decal, dash, 40 per pack, white on green	 1-1/2"	 1"
UP35G	 F600130	 Caution buried cable, Independent, blue on green (10 pk)	 4-1/2"	 3-1/2"
UP35Y	 F600150	 Caution buried cable, Independent, black on yellow (10 pk)	 4-1/2"	 3-1/2"
UP35MY	 F600080	 Caution buried cable, Independent, black on yellow, RDUP (formerly RUS) accepted (10 pk)	 6"	 3"
UP37Y	 F600110	 Caution buried cable, 10 per pack, CATV, black on yellow	 4-1/2"	 3-1/2"
DC226	 F600060	 Decal checklist, black on white	 5-5/8"	 3-1/2"
* �To order, add the desired letter or number to the end of the Catalog Number. For zero and the letter “o” order UP33GNLOO (green) or UP33YNLOO
(yellow). For six and nine, order UP33GN69, green or UP33YN69, yellow.  For “W” order using “M”.
NOTE:  Our adhesive backed pressure sensitive decals are made of vinyl or Mylar with silk-screened print used for identifying equipment closures.
Decals
OSPDS-150100 / 0106